Transaction Search - Company

National Australia Bank, 01 Jul 2017 to 31 Dec 2017

Mapped Cards

Posting Date Employee ID Supplier Amount AUD
Rundle Mall Management Authority
3-Jul-17 219363 Viva Espresso 9.1
4-Jul-17 219363 Amazon Web Services 99.84
11-Jul-17 219363 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 93.16
12-Jul-17 219363 Mailchimp *monthly 199.79
12-Jul-17 219363 Cbs Occ Licence 383
12-Jul-17 219363 Fair Espresso 21.5
20-Jul-17 219363 Google *google Storage 2.49
24-Jul-17 219363 Zapier.Com/charge 19.24
27-Jul-17 219363 Caffe Lincontro 5.7
27-Jul-17 219363 Adelaide Central Mkt 6
27-Jul-17 219363 Fair Espresso 9.3
28-Jul-17 219363 Market Street Patiss 16.5
28-Jul-17 219363 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.4
1-Aug-17 219363 Facebk *yc8sgdsdt2 14
3-Aug-17 219363 Wang Qy Investment P 9
3-Aug-17 219363 Veloce Paninoteca 11
4-Aug-17 219363 Amazon Web Services 97.36
11-Aug-17 219363 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 89.84
14-Aug-17 219363 Mailchimp *monthly 192.67
21-Aug-17 219363 Google *google Storage 2.49
23-Aug-17 219363 Zapier.Com/charge 19.19
23-Aug-17 219363 Jamaica Blue Myer Ce 7.5
28-Aug-17 219363 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.4
1-Sep-17 219363 Facebk *a6frpdeet2 1.95
1-Sep-17 219363 Facebk *b6frpdeet2 13.55
4-Sep-17 219363 Amazon Web Services 96.69
11-Sep-17 219363 Taste On Rundle Plac 4.7
11-Sep-17 219363 Smk*wufoo.Com Charge 87.86
12-Sep-17 219363 Mailchimp *monthly 188.43
13-Sep-17 219363 Adelaide Central Mkt 12
18-Sep-17 219363 Koko Black Australia P 21
20-Sep-17 219363 Google *google Storage 2.49
20-Sep-17 219363 Cbs Occ Licence 82.5
25-Sep-17 219363 Zapier.Com/charge 19.16
26-Sep-17 219363 Caffe Lincontro 8.6
28-Sep-17 219363 Qantas Airwa0818208249202 77.72
28-Sep-17 219363 Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee 4.4
2-Oct-17 219363 Facebk *3njpgdndt2 15.67



2-Oct-17
4-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
19-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
26-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
1-Nov-17
1-Nov-17
3-Nov-17
6-Nov-17
8-Nov-17
10-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
15-Nov-17
15-Nov-17
15-Nov-17
16-Nov-17
17-Nov-17
20-Nov-17
23-Nov-17
23-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
29-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
5-Dec-17
8-Dec-17
12-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
14-Dec-17
15-Dec-17
15-Dec-17
19-Dec-17

219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363
219363

Facebk *dnjpgdndt2
Amazon Web Services
Princepessa Manageme
Jamaica Blue Myer Ce
Mailchimp *monthly
Taxi Epay Australia
Hilton Adelaide

Sq *events & Co.
Mothervine
Smk*wufoo.Com Charge
City Of Adelaide

Google *google Storage
Jamaica Blue Myer Ce
Zapier.Com/charge
Caffe Lincontro
Caparezza Espresso
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Soul Origin Rundle
Facebk *74xgydndt2
Cbs Occ Licence

Bar 9 Pty Ltd

Amazon Web Services
Care Park Pty Ltd

Thea Tea Shop
Mailchimp *monthly
Smk*wufoo.Com Charge
Fair Espresso

Wilson Parking Austral
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Adimcom Pty Ltd
Google *google Storage
Zapier.Com/charge

Fair Espresso

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Coffee Crowd

Fair Espresso

Amazon Web Services
Jamaica Blue Myer Ce
Mailchimp *monthly
Pranzo

City Of Adelaide

Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
The Reject Shop (Aus
Smk*wufoo.Com Charge
Pranzo

18.83
103.79
10.2
10.5
195.58
23.21
76.15
273

90.41
6.2
2.49
9.2
19.41
12.3
7.8
4.4
8.2
20
383
10
172.8

198.04
92.87
8.8

12

15

18
2.49
20.06
8.5

4.4
125
6.6
173.82
7.19
202.05
8.5

6.2
55.5
73.54
157.59
10.77
70
92.65
1113



20-Dec-17
27-Dec-17
27-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
3-Jul-17
3-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
1-Aug-17
3-Aug-17
4-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
10-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
21-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
24-Aug-17
25-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
4-Sep-17
6-Sep-17
6-Sep-17
6-Sep-17
6-Sep-17
8-Sep-17
8-Sep-17
11-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
19-Sep-17
21-Sep-17
25-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
3-Oct-17
3-Oct-17

219363
219363
219363
219363
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554

Google *google Storage
Zapier.Com/charge

Larry And The Ladd P
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Sazon Grenfell Pty L

Uberflip

Jb Hi Fi Adelaide Ci

Adelaide Metro

Mayfair Hotel

News Digital Subs

Monotype Gmbh

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Doughboys Manufacturin
Www.Istock.Com

Uberflip

Property Counci

Hopper Hq Limited

Bunnings 353000

Kmart 1211

The Flower Depo

News Digital Subs

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Wow Rndle Mal 5317

Hotel Ibis Adelaide Fd |

Hotel Ibis Adelaide Fd |
Adelaide Metro

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Officeworks 0512

Uberflip

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Qt Bondi

Viralsweep Starter

Cyfe, Inc.

Vibe Hotel Goulburn

Cbs Occ Licence

News Digital Subs

Afloral Inc

The Flower Depo

Qbe Insurance Australi
Qantas Airwa0812475422789
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Uberflip

Eb *2017 Mainstreet Sa

2.49
19.7

10

4.4
166.3
131.7
49

50

284

40
262.2
4.4

27

71.5
127.16
180
245.81
32.5
49.15
25

40
253.96
253.96
253.96
253.96
41.9
506.5
506.5
50

4.4
34.28
127.46
-253.96
-253.96
-253.96
-253.96
62.06
212.8
967.47
1,403.00
40
84.71
27

12
373.81
4.4
129.52
1,170.00



6-Oct-17
6-Oct-17
9-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
3-Nov-17
9-Nov-17
10-Nov-17
10-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
1-Dec-17
7-Dec-17
8-Dec-17
8-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
12-Dec-17
12-Dec-17
19-Dec-17
19-Dec-17
19-Dec-17
19-Dec-17
22-Dec-17
27-Dec-17
28-Dec-17

219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554
219554

Ictc Society Inc

Ofwks Online Bentleigh
Viralsweep Starter

Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Subway City Cross

Sq *louise Woodhouse F
News Digital Subs

Haigh Retail Pty Ltd
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
Apple ltunes Store

Bella Manager

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Uberflip

Majestic Oasis Apart
Adelaide Metro
Adelaide Metro

News Digital Subs
Paypal *churchstore
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Ofwks Online Bentleigh
Paypal *realsmartco
Uberflip

Popeye Motor Launche
Wow Rndle Mal 5317
News Digital Subs
Jurlique

Haigh Retail Pty Ltd
Charlesworth Nuts
Adelaide Metro
Adelaide Metro

Haigh Retail Pty Ltd
Ithemes

Sq *louise Woodhouse F
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

Adelaide Central Market Authority

3-Jul-17
14-Jul-17
18-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
8-Aug-17
10-Aug-17
21-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
31-Aug-17
31-Aug-17
31-Aug-17
31-Aug-17

222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388

T-Bar Purveyor Of Te

T-Bar Purveyor Of Te

Zuma Caffe

Lucias Pizza Bar

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
T-Bar Purveyor Of Te

Zuma Caffe

T-Bar Purveyor Of Te

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Proper & Son

Simply Spanish

Drums Cafe

Cafe Insieme

1,340.90
120
64.01
116.04
62

75

40
376.2
20.95
14.99
444.6
4.4
131.6
155.3
50

50

40
464
4.4
207
71.82
133.73
250
21.51
40
270
478.15
124.5
50

50

195
105.6
40

4.4

12.9
7.8
15.6
48
4.4
13.5
29.4
19.5
4.4
13.5
52
28.3
56



1-Sep-17
4-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
21-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
10-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
24-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
4-Dec-17
5-Dec-17
18-Dec-17
21-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
3-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
24-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
5-Sep-17
5-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
27-Oct-17
28-Nov-17
4-Dec-17
5-Dec-17
15-Dec-17
27-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
3-Jul-17
3-Jul-17
5-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
6-Jul-17
10-Jul-17
11-Jul-17
12-Jul-17
12-Jul-17
13-Jul-17
13-Jul-17

222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222388
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
222693
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522

The Crafty Squire

Adelaide Airport Limit

One Speckled Egg P/L

Zuma Caffe

Lucias Pizza Bar

Lucias Pizza Bar

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Lucias Pizza Bar

Lucias Pizza Bar

Rhumbas At Crown PI

Crown Mel Gradi Rest

Gjc Qantas Melbourne
Adelaide Airport Limit
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Lucias Pizza Bar

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Pranzo

Lucias Pizza Bar

Telstra Gouger St

Post Adelaide Gpo

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Construction Industr

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Redballoon

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Redballoon

Redballoon

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Construction Industr

City Of Adelaide

Construction Industr

Asic

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Paypal *balloon Co
Linode.Com

Cbs Occ Licence

Fonts.Com

Azaliabouti

Party Savers

Spotify Australia Pl

Coles 0435

Luck Lin&feng P/L
Quicktapsurvey

Kmart 1012

Coles 0435

Kmart 1012

145
78
61.9
8.8
53.5
11.4
4.4
40.9
34

20

292

9

78

4.4

36

4.4
238.2
46.8
40
200
4.4
212
4.4
290.56
4.4
-290.56
302.67
4.4
4.4
4.4
450
62.5
2,122.00
82

4.4
972.4
32.95
165

13

59
69.99
17.99
35

88
49.18
21

5.4

24



13-Jul-17
14-Jul-17
14-Jul-17
17-Jul-17
17-Jul-17
17-Jul-17
17-Jul-17
19-Jul-17
21-Jul-17
24-Jul-17
26-Jul-17
27-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
28-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
31-Jul-17
2-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
2-Aug-17
3-Aug-17
4-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
7-Aug-17
8-Aug-17
8-Aug-17
8-Aug-17
11-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
14-Aug-17
17-Aug-17
18-Aug-17
21-Aug-17

220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522

Spotlight Pty Ltd

Pack Mart

Pack Mart
Aubergines Fresh Pro
Aubergines Fresh Pro
Martin Marinelli
Central Market Flowers
Lucias Fine Foods
Fairfax Media Grp78
News Digital Subs
News Digital Subs
The Smelly Cheese Sh
T-Bar Purveyor Of Te
The Coffee Bean Shop
Lucias Fine Foods

Mushroom Mans Mushro

Cooks Market
Bobo & Associates Pt
Mailchimp *monthly

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

Charlesworth Nuts
Provenance Sa
36146947 Shopifycomc
Quicktapsurvey
Provenance Sa
Dropbox 6bmz55lhgf79
T-Bar Purveyor Of Te
Bobo & Associates Pt
Bratcas Pty Ltd

The Coffee Bean Shop
Bobo & Associates Pt
Linode.Com
Provenance Sa

Pack Mart

Fonts.Com

Stefan Pty Ltd

Stefan Pty Ltd

Cindy Mei Wu Bound
Spotify P031490ace
Lucias Pizza Bar
Market Street Patiss
Market Street Patiss
Lucias Providore
Bobo & Associates Pt
Message Media

Cons Fine Food

The Smelly Cheese Sh
Charlesworth Nuts

28.12
95.6
26.8

25

25

35

99

60
70.32
32

28
232.99
35
4.5
14.9
14.95
19.95
26
96.19
4.4

18.95
37.26
47.11
84.95
99
4.8

11
143
31.73

37.7
13

38
284
489
17.99
11.7
180
540
978
978
20.33
12
99.95
165.6



21-Aug-17
21-Aug-17
22-Aug-17
23-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
29-Aug-17
29-Aug-17

4-Sep-17

4-Sep-17

5-Sep-17

6-Sep-17
13-Sep-17
13-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
18-Sep-17
20-Sep-17
20-Sep-17
21-Sep-17
25-Sep-17
26-Sep-17
26-Sep-17
26-Sep-17
27-Sep-17
27-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
29-Sep-17
29-Sep-17
29-Sep-17
29-Sep-17

2-Oct-17

2-Oct-17

2-Oct-17

4-Oct-17

6-Oct-17

6-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
13-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17
16-Oct-17

220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522

News Digital Subs
Golden Edge Trading
Fairfax Media Grp78
News Digital Subs
Mailchimp *monthly
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
37448337 Shopifycomc
Quicktapsurvey
Dropbox Mtxn9rb4bjqf
Linode.Com

Fonts.Com

Spotify P035977b38
Paypal *globalship
Paypal *dpwear

News Digital Subs

Pack Mart

News Digital Subs
Transplumb W Tech
Fairfax Media Grp78
Market Sports Online
The Party People Aus
Alpine Wholesale And D
Peter Vn T Pty Mn PI
Smokemart - Victoria S
Peter Vn T Pty Mn PI
38797983 Shopifycomc
Mailchimp *monthly
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
The Coffee Bean Shop
Quicktapsurvey

T-Bar Purveyor Of Te
Bobo & Associates Pt
Cbs Occ Licence
Provenance Sa
Dropbox 2ms3xcjbtcdj
Linode.Com

Fonts.Com

Spotify P03a39d3ad
Ikea Adelaide

Coles 0435

Kmart 1012

Pack Mart

Adelaide Event Group
Sq *the Little Big Bal
Cooks Market

Pack Mart

News Digital Subs

Pack Mart

32
420
76.09
28
96.11
4.4
45.78
47.23
99
31.89
13
17.99
52.5
84.03
32
78.9
28
726
76.09
1,137.90
25.77
104.35
347.85
89.95
97.24
44.37
96.41
4.4

30
47.92
19.2
30
82.5
40

99
32.31
13
17.99
164.45
30.78
39
205
79.92
521
124.9
19.5
32
184.2



18-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
25-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
30-Oct-17
1-Nov-17
1-Nov-17
1-Nov-17
2-Nov-17
6-Nov-17
6-Nov-17
6-Nov-17
10-Nov-17
10-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
13-Nov-17
14-Nov-17
15-Nov-17
17-Nov-17
20-Nov-17
21-Nov-17
22-Nov-17
22-Nov-17
22-Nov-17
24-Nov-17
24-Nov-17
27-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
29-Nov-17
30-Nov-17
30-Nov-17

220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522

News Digital Subs

Vegas Fresh Poultry
Fairfax Media Grp78
Marino Meat & Food Sto
Cindy Mei Wu Bound
Central Market Flowers
Cindy Mei Wu Bound
Golden Edge Trading

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

40232576 Shopifycomc
Martin Marinelli

Say Cheese

Fleurieu Milk Company
Dough Sa
Quicktapsurvey
Mailchimp *monthly
Say Cheese

Facebk Y99mycaw62
Facebk X99mycaw62
Dropbox 6yczt6bbgd6q
Linode.Com

Fonts.Com

Cooks Market

Spotify PO3edc54e8
Lucias Fine Foods
Cooks Market

38 Fine Foods P/L
Provenance Sa
Charlesworth Nuts
Jamface Pty Ltd

News Digital Subs
Message Media

News Digital Subs

Cbs Occ Licence
Fleurieu Milk Company
Fairfax Media Grp78
Aubergines Fresh Pro
Bobo & Associates Pt
Bakers Delight Adelaid
Luck Lin&feng P/L
Central Market Flowers
41726818 Shopifycomc
Mailchimp *monthly

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

Envelope Solutions
Quicktapsurvey

Say Cheese

Samtass Bros Seafood

28
46
76.09
33

66
212
265.5
371.7
4.4
43.66
10.4
21
24
46.5
49.03
98.98
105
33.35
66.65
99
33.03
13
57.45
17.99
15.9
28.66
10
14.45
18.9
33.8
32
5.08
28
82.5
45
76.09
30

37
166.5
10.95
40
45.72
99.62
4.4
195
49.27
22

25



30-Nov-17
1-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
4-Dec-17
5-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
6-Dec-17
7-Dec-17
7-Dec-17
7-Dec-17
8-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
11-Dec-17
12-Dec-17
12-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
13-Dec-17
14-Dec-17
18-Dec-17
18-Dec-17
18-Dec-17
18-Dec-17
19-Dec-17
20-Dec-17
20-Dec-17
27-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
29-Dec-17
17-Jul-17

220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
220522
222941

Aubergines Fresh Pro
Dropbox Nnkqddrck31d
Central Market Gourm
Lucias Fine Foods
Dough Sa

Central Market Gourm
Linode.Com
Surveymonkey
Fonts.Com

Kmart 1005

Gourmet To Go
Market Bread Bar
Central Market Gourm
Marino Meat & Food Sto
The Mettwurst Shop
Spotify P043c073f0
Lucias Fine Foods
Stefan Pty Ltd

Cheap As Chips
Gourmet To Go

Lucias Providore

Coles 0435

Aubergines Fresh Pro
Bobo & Associates Pt
The Mettwurst Shop
Aubergines Fresh Pro
News Digital Subs

Pack Mart

Pack Mart

Oconnell & Sons Marke
Canva For Work Monthly
Say Cheese

Cheap As Chips

Cooks Market
Envelope Solutions
Message Media

The Mettwurst Shop
Lucias Fine Foods
Dough Sa

Say Cheese

Lucias Providore
Fairfax Newspapaers
Samtass Bros Seafood
43289164 Shopifycomc
Mailchimp *monthly

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

Quicktapsurvey
Rsea Pty Ltd - Wingfie

57.98
99
10.15
16

24

32
33.45
264
13

60
7.5

10.8
13
17.99
25

69
173
72

90
130.8
45

38

30
32
172.4
21.8
40
17.44
44
-147
41.9
59.5
40.66

10

15

26
34.8
76.09
74.99
128.66
98.36
4.4
48.14
69.95



28-Jul-17
15-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
27-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
27-Oct-17
28-Nov-17
5-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
28-Jul-17
25-Aug-17
28-Aug-17
19-Sep-17
22-Sep-17
28-Sep-17
29-Sep-17
2-Oct-17
2-Oct-17
2-Oct-17
3-Oct-17
9-Oct-17
9-Oct-17
10-Oct-17
10-Oct-17
11-Oct-17
12-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
20-Oct-17
23-Oct-17
24-Oct-17
27-Oct-17
1-Nov-17
28-Nov-17
5-Dec-17
28-Dec-17
28-Dec-17

222941
222941
222941
222941
222941
222941
222941
222941
222941
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905
221905

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Valerie Travers

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Apple Store R405

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Post Adelaide Gpo

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Bobo & Associates Pt
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Japss Pty Ltd

The Coffee Bean Shop
Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Japss Pty Ltd

The Coffee Bean Shop

Bobo & Associates Pt

T-Bar Purveyor Of Te
Provenance Sa

The Coffee Bean Shop

Bobo & Associates Pt
Provenance Sa

The Coffee Bean Shop
Suburban Taxi 131008

Dough Sa

The Coffee Bean Shop

Post Adelaide Gpo

Bobo & Associates Pt
Provenance Sa
Surveymonkey.Com

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
S A Tourism Industry

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee
Booktopia Pty Ltd

Booktopia Pty Ltd

Account Fees - Cc Fp User Fee

4.4
112.09
4.4
134.95
4.4
4.4
4.4
200
4.4
4.4
290
4.4
396.88
10

4.4
1,938.20
5.5

8

9.2

5

48

132

60

10
10.66
24.9
22
36.8
42

15

324
4.4
1,600.00
4.4
105.15
45.25
4.4



